STEEL HOUSING. BETTER SEALING. LONGER LIFE.
TIMKEN® SELF-ALIGNING MOUNTED
TAPERED ROLLER BEARINGS
Timken® Self-Aligning mounted tapered roller bearings are designed for
applications from aggregate and steel to mining and power generation.
The heavy duty housing and cartridge are made from cast steel to
stand up to the harshest conditions, and are designed to accept up
to +/-4 degrees of misalignment.

28.7
1 1⁄8
107.7
4 ¼
69.9
2 ¾
47.8
1 7⁄8
117.6
4 5⁄8
14.2
9⁄16
4.7
10.3
1 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 E
35 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-35MM ESA-P2B-TRB-35MME
1 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-1 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-1 ½ E
85.9
3 3⁄8
196.9

1 ¼
118.3
4 21⁄32
80.9
3 3⁄16
54.1
2 1⁄8
130.3
5 1⁄8
14.2
9⁄16
6.0
13.3
1 5⁄8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 E
1 11⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 E
40 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-40MM ESA-P2B-TRB-40MME
1 ¾ ESA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾ ESA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾ E
88.9
3 ½
225.6

126.2
4 31⁄32
87.1
3 7⁄16
57.2
2 ¼
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
7.4
16.4
1 7⁄8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 E
1 15⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 E
2    ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 E
45 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-45MM ESA-P2B-TRB-45MME
50 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-50MM ESA-P2B-TRB-50MME
2  3⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16 E 95.3
3 ¾
244.3
9 5⁄8

1 5⁄8
153.7
6 1⁄16
103.2
4 1⁄16
69.9
2 ¾
162.7
6 13⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
12.0
26.4
2 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16 E
2 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ½ E
60 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-60MM ESA-P2B-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-65MM ESA-P2B-TRB-65MME
2 11⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 11⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 11⁄16 E
114.3
4 ½
298.5

171.2
6 ¾
119.9
4 23⁄32
79.5
3 1⁄8
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
17.1
37.6
2 ¾ ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾ ESA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾ E
2 15⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 E
3    ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-70MM ESA-P2B-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-75MM ESA-P2B-TRB-75MME
3 3⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 E
127.0
5
349.3

201.7
7 15⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
29.9
66
3 ¼ ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼ ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼ E
3 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16 ESA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16 E
3 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ½ ESA-P2B-TRB-3 ½ E
80 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-80MM ESA-P2B-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-85MM ESA-P2B-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-P2B-TRB-90MM ESA-P2B-TRB-90MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE E (ESA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING
PILLOW BLOCK: FOUR-BOLT BASE
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”

1 5⁄8
154.0
6 1⁄16
103.2
4 1⁄16
69.9
2 ¾
162.7
6 13⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
14.6
32.1
2 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 7⁄16 E
2 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-2 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-2 ½ E
60 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-60MM ESA-P4B-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-65MM ESA-P4B-TRB-65MME
2 11⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16 E
114.3
4 ½
298.5

171.5
6 ¾
119.9
4 23⁄32
79.5
3 1⁄8
190.5
7 ½
14.3
9⁄16
19.9
43.8
2 ¾ ESA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾ ESA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾ E
2 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16 E
3    ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-70MM ESA-P4B-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-75MM ESA-P4B-TRB-75MME
3 3⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16 E
127.0
5
349.3

201.6
7 15⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.3
9⁄16
34.3
75.5
3 ¼ ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼ ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼ E
3 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16 E
3 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-3 ½ E
80 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-80MM ESA-P4B-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-85MM ESA-P4B-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-90MM ESA-P4B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16 E
158.8
6 ¼
387.4

61.9
2 7⁄16
223.0
8 25⁄32
154.0
6 1⁄16
108.0
4 ¼
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
48.0
105.7
4      ESA-P4B-TRB-4 ESA-P4B-TRB-4E
100 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-100MM ESA-P4B-TRB-100MME
4 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16 E
171.5
6 ¾
419.1

69.9
2 ¾
247.7
9 ¾
171.1
6 47⁄64
120.7
4 ¾
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
59.2
130.4
4 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-4 ½ ESA-P4B-TRB-4 ½ E
110 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-110MM ESA-P4B-TRB-110MME
115 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-115MM ESA-P4B-TRB-115MME
4 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16 ESA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16 E
184.2
7 ¼
469.9

76.2
3
288.1
11 11⁄32
196.9
7 ¾
139.7
5 ½
323.1
12 23⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
86.0
189.5
5      ESA-P4B-TRB-5 ESA-P4B-TRB-5 E
125 mm ESA-P4B-TRB-125MM ESA-P4B-TRB-125MME
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE E (ESA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
FOUR-BOLT FLANGE BLOCK
Shaft
Dia.

3 ½
1.2
3⁄64
1.2
3⁄64
25.4
1
101.6
4
69.9
2 ¾
14.3
9⁄16
3.7
8.11 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7⁄16 E
35 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-35MM ESA-4BF-TRB-35MME
1 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-1 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-1 ½ E
85.9
3 3⁄8
136.5

1⁄8
3.2
1⁄8
30.2
1 3⁄16
121.2
4 13⁄16
80.9
3 3⁄16
14.3
9⁄16
5.8
12.7
1 5⁄8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 5⁄8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 5⁄8 E
1 11⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 11⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 11⁄16 E
40 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-40MM ESA-4BF-TRB-40MME
1 ¾ ESA-4BF-TRB-1 ¾ ESA-4BF-TRB-1 ¾ E
88.9
3 ½
142.9

3.2
1⁄8
30.2
1 3⁄16
120.7
4 ¾
87.1
3 7⁄16
14.3
9⁄16
5.9
13.1
1 7⁄8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7⁄8 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 7⁄8 E
1 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-1 15⁄16 E
2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 E
45 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-45MM ESA-4BF-TRB-45MME
50 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-50MM ESA-4BF-TRB-50MME
2 3⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 3⁄16 E 95.3
3 ¾
158.8
6 ¼

5⁄32
4.0
5⁄32
38.1
1 ½
149.2
5 7⁄8
103.2
4 1⁄16
14.3
9⁄16
10.5
23.1
2  7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 7⁄16 E
2 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ½ E
60 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-60MM ESA-4BF-TRB-60MME
65 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-65MM ESA-4BF-TRB-65MME
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE E (ESA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
FOUR-BOLT FLANGE BLOCK
Shaft
Dia.

5.6
7⁄32
41.3
1 5⁄8
165.1
6 ½
119.9
4 23⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
15.6
34.5
2 ¾ ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ¾ ESA-4BF-TRB-2 ¾ E
2 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-2 15⁄16 E
3 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 E
70 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-70MM ESA-4BF-TRB-70MME
75 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-75MM ESA-4BF-TRB-75MME
3 3⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 3⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 3⁄16 E
127.0
5
235.0

6.4
¼
47.6
1 7⁄8
203.2
8
140.5
5 17⁄32
14.3
9⁄16
25.5
56.3
3 ¼ ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ¼ ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ¼ E
3 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 7⁄16 E
3 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-3 ½ E
80 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-80MM ESA-4BF-TRB-80MME
85 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-85MM ESA-4BF-TRB-85MME
90 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-90MM ESA-4BF-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 15⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-3 15⁄16 E
158.8
6 ¼
260.4
10 ¼
142.9
5 5⁄8
196.9
7 ¾
6.4
¼
6.4
¼
54.0
2 1⁄8
225.4
8 7⁄8
154.0
6 1⁄16
14.3
9⁄16
38.2
84.24 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 E
100 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-100MM ESA-4BF-TRB-100MME
4 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 7⁄16 ESA-4BF-TRB-4 7⁄16 E
171.5
6 ¾
292.1
11 ½
152.4
6
222.3
8 ¾
8.3
21⁄64
8.3
21⁄64
66.7
2 5⁄8
247.7
9 ¾
171.1
6 47⁄64
14.3
9⁄16
51.6
113.9
4 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-4 ½ ESA-4BF-TRB-4 ½ E
110 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-110MM ESA-4BF-TRB-110MME
115 mm ESA-4BF-TRB-115MM ESA-4BF-TRB-115MME
SELF-ALIGNING DI (DISA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
TWO-BOLT BASE
Shaft
Dia.

29
1 9⁄64
117.1
4 39⁄64
69.9
2 ¾
60.3
2 3⁄8
117.6
4 5⁄8
14.2
9⁄16
5.5
12.0
1 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16E
35 MM DISA-P2B-TRB-35MM DISA-P2B-TRB-35MME
1 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-1 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-1 ½E
85.9
3 3⁄8
205.2

1 9⁄64
127.8
5 1⁄32
80.9
3 3⁄16
66.7
2 5⁄8
130.3
5 1⁄8
14.2
9⁄16
6.8
15.1
1 5⁄8 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8E
1 11⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16E
40MM DISA-P2B-TRB-40MM DISA-P2B-TRB-40MME
1 ¾ DISA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾ DISA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾E
88.9
3 ½
254.0

28.2
1 7⁄64
138.9
5 15⁄32
87.3
3 7⁄16
73.0
2  7⁄8
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
7.9
17.5
1 7⁄8 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8E
45MM DISA-P2B-TRB-45MM DISA-P2B-TRB-45MME
1 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16E
88.9
3 ½
254.0

31.8
1 ¼
138.9
5 15⁄32
87.3
3 7⁄16
73.0
2 7⁄8
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
7.9
17.5
2    DISA-P2B-TRB-2 DISA-P2B-TRB-2E
50MM DISA-P2B-TRB-50MM DISA-P2B-TRB-50MME
2 3⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16E 95.3
3 ¾
273.1
10 ¾

1 7⁄8
34.9
1 3⁄8
169.1
6 21⁄32
103.2
4 1⁄16
82.6
3 ¼
162.7
6 13⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
13.5
29.9
60MM DISA-P2B-TRB-60MM DISA-P2B-TRB-60MME
2 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16E
2 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-2 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-2 ½E
65MM DISA-P2B-TRB-65MM DISA-P2B-TRB-65MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING DI (DISA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
TWO-BOLT BASE
Shaft

31.8
1 ¼
187.3
7 3⁄8
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
17.6
38.9
2  ¾ DISA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾ DISA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾E
70MM DISA-P2B-TRB-70MM DISA-P2B-TRB-70MME
2 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
3      DISA-P2B-TRB-3 DISA-P2B-TRB-3E
75MM DISA-P2B-TRB-75MM DISA-P2B-TRB-75MME
3 3/16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16E
127.3
5
406.4

37.3
1 15⁄32
220.7
8 11⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
114.3
4 ½
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
30.1
66.5
3 ¼ DISA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼ DISA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼E
80MM DISA-P2B-TRB-80MM DISA-P2B-TRB-80MME
85MM DISA-P2B-TRB-85MM DISA-P2B-TRB-85MME
3 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16E
3 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-3 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM DISA-P2B-TRB-90MM DISA-P2B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

50.8
2
238.9
9 13⁄32
154.0
6 1⁄16
127.0
5
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
32.3
71.1
4      DISA-P2B-TRB-4 DISA-P2B-TRB-4E
100MM DISA-P2B-TRB-100MM DISA-P2B-TRB-100MME
4 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-4 7⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-4 7⁄16E
171.5
6 ¾
466.7

49.2
1 15⁄16
270.0
10 5⁄8
171.1
6 47⁄64
146.1
5 ¾
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
46.2
101.9
4 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-4 ½ DISA-P2B-TRB-4 ½E
110MM DISA-P2B-TRB-110MM DISA-P2B-TRB-110MME
115MM DISA-P2B-TRB-115MM DISA-P2B-TRB-115MM
4 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16 DISA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16E
184.2
7 ¼
520.7

49.2
1 15⁄16
303.6
11 61⁄64
196.9
7 ¾
158.8
6 ¼
323.1
12 23⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
58.3
128.6
5      DISA-P2B-TRB-5 DISA-P2B-TRB-5E
125MM DISA-P2B-TRB-125MM DISA-P2B-TRB-125MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING DI (DISA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
FOUR-BOLT BASE
Shaft

1 7⁄8
41.3
1 5⁄8
163.1
6 27⁄64
103.1
4 1⁄16
82.6
 3 ¼
162.8
6 13⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
13.7
30.12 ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-2 ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-2 ½E
65MM DISA-P4B-TRB-65MM DISA-P4B-TRB-65MME
114.3
4 ½
330.2
13

1 7⁄8
183.6
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
18.3
40.3
2 11⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16E
2  ¾ DISA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾ DISA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾E
70MM DISA-P4B-TRB-70MM DISA-P4B-TRB-70MME
114.3
4 ½
320.7
12 5⁄8

1 7⁄8
183.6
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
18.3
40.3
2 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
3      DISA-P4B-TRB-3 DISA-P4B-TRB-3E
75MM DISA-P4B-TRB-75MM DISA-P4B-TRB-75MME
3  7⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16E
127.0
5
381.0

57.2
2 ¼
217.4
8 9⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
114.3
4 ½
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
29.8
65.6
3 ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-3 ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM DISA-P4B-TRB-90MM DISA-P4B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

61.9
2 7⁄16
238.9
9 13⁄32
154.0
6 1⁄16
127.0
5
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
48.4
106.7
4      DISA-P4B-TRB-4 DISA-P4B-TRB-4E
100MM DISA-P4B-TRB-100MM DISA-P4B-TRB-100MME
4  7⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16E 171.5
6 ¾
466.7
18 3⁄8

 3 ¼
69.9
2 ¾
270.0
10 5⁄8
171.1
6 47⁄64
146.1
5 ¾
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
59.7
131.64  ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-4 ½ DISA-P4B-TRB-4 ½E
115MM DISA-P4B-TRB-115MM DISA-P4B-TRB-115MM
184.2
7 ¼
520.7
20 ½

3
303.5
11 61⁄64
196.9
7 ¾
158.8
6 ¼
323.1
12 23⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
84.1
185.4
4 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16 DISA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16E
5      DISA-P4B-TRB-5 DISA-P4B-TRB-5E
125MM DISA-P4B-TRB-125MM DISA-P4B-TRB-125MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
TYPE SN 500 SELF-ALIGNING (SNSA) MOUNTED TAPERED
ROLLER BEARING: FOUR-BOLT PILLOW BLOCK
Shaft

41.3
1 5⁄8
160.7
6 21⁄64
103.1
4 1⁄16
80
3 5⁄32
162.8
6 13⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
13.2
29.1
2 ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 ½E
65MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-65MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-65MME
2 11⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16E
114.3
4 ½
330.2

47.6
1 7⁄8
183.6
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
17.7
39.0
2  ¾ SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾ SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾E
70MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-70MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-70MME
2 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
114.3
4 ½
320.7

47.8
1 7⁄8
183.8
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
18.5
40.9
3      SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 SNSA-P4B-TRB-3E
75MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-75MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-75MME
3 3⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16E
127.0
5
344.8

57.2
2 ¼
203.1
8
140.5
5 17⁄32
100
3 15⁄16
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
29.5
65.0
3 ¼ SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼ SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼E
80MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-80MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-80MME
85MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-85MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-85MME
127.0
5
345.0
13 37⁄64

57.2
2 ¼
215.1
8 15⁄32
140.5
5 17⁄32
112
4 13⁄32
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
29.3
64.6
3 ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-90MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

61.9
2 7⁄16
236.9
9 21⁄64
154.0
6 1⁄16
125
4 59⁄64
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
46.6
102.8
4      SNSA-P4B-TRB-4 SNSA-P4B-TRB-4E
100MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-100MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-100MME
110MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-110MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-110MME
171.5
6 ¾
410
16 9⁄64

69.9
2 ¾
274.2
10 51⁄64
171.1
6 47⁄64
150
5 29⁄32
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
51.7
114.0
4  ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-4  ½ SNSA-P4B-TRB-4 ½E
115MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-115MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-115MM
4 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16 SNSA-P4B-TRB-4 15⁄16E
184.2
7 ¼
520.7

76.2
3
294.9
11 39⁄64
196.9
7 ¾
150
5 29⁄32
323.1
12 23⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
82.7
182.2
5      SNSA-P4B-TRB-5 SNSA-P4B-TRB-5E
125MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-125MM SNSA-P4B-TRB-125MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
TYPE SN 500 SELF-ALIGNING  (SNSA) MOUNTED TAPERED
ROLLER BEARING: TWO-BOLT PILLOW BLOCK
Shaft

28.6
1 1⁄8
116.8
4 39⁄64
69.9
2 ¾
60.0
2 23⁄64
117.6
4 5⁄8
14.2
9/16
5.4
11.8
1  7⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16E
35 MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-35MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-35MME
1 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 ½E
85.9
3 3⁄8
205.2

1 9⁄64
121.4
4 25⁄32
80.9
3 3/16
60.0
2 23⁄64
130.3
5 1/8
14.2
9/16
6.1
13.4
1 5⁄8 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8E
1 11⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16E
40MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-40MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-40MME
1 ¾ SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾ SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 ¾E
88.9
3 ½
254.0

8.6
1 1⁄8
125.5
5 15⁄16
87.3
3 7⁄16
60.0
2 23⁄64
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9/16
6.9
15.2
1 7⁄8 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8E
45MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-45MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-45MME
1 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16E
88.9
3 ½
254.0

31.8
1 ¼
135.7
5 11⁄32
87.3
3 7⁄16
70.0
2 ¾
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9/16
7.8
17.2
2    SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 SNSA-P2B-TRB-2E
50MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-50MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-50MME
55MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-55MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-55MME
95.3
3 ¾
273.1
10 ¾

1 3⁄8
160.3
6 5/16
103.2
4 1/16
80.0
3 5⁄32
162.7
6 13/32
14.2
9/16
12.7
27.9
2  7⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 7⁄16E
2 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 ½E
60MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-60MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-60MME
65MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-65MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-65MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
TYPE SN 500 SELF-ALIGNING  (SNSA) MOUNTED TAPERED
ROLLER BEARING: TWO-BOLT PILLOW BLOCK
Shaft

183.8
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.0
3 47⁄64
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9/16
17.5
38.6
2  ¾ SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾ SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾E
2 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
3      SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 SNSA-P2B-TRB-3E
70MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-70MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-70MME
75MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-75MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-75MME
3  3⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16E
127.3
5
344.8

38.9
1 17⁄32
203.1
8
140.5
5 17⁄32
100.0
3 15⁄16
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9/16
27.4
60.5
3 ¼ SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼ SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼E
80MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-80MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-80MME
85MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-85MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-85MME
127.3
5
344.8
13 37⁄64

37.3
1 15/32
215.1
8 15⁄32
140.5
5 17/32
112.0
4 13⁄32
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9/16
32.4
71.4
3 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-90MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

50.8
2 3⁄16
236.9
9 21⁄64
154.0
6 1⁄16
125.0
4 59⁄64
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9/16
47.0
103.7
4      SNSA-P2B-TRB-4 SNSA-P2B-TRB-4E
100MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-100MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-100MME
110MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-110MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-110MME
171.5
6 ¾
410.0
16 9/64

49.2
1 15/16
274.2
10 51/64
171.1
6 47⁄64
150.0
5 29⁄32
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9/16
61.2
134.4
4  ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-4 ½ SNSA-P2B-TRB-4 ½E
115MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-115MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-115MM
4 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16 SNSA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16E
184.2
7 ¼
520.7

49.2
1 15/16
294.8
11 39⁄64
196.9
7 ¾
150.0
5 29⁄32
323.1
12 23/32
14.2
9/16
82.6
182.2
5      SNSA-P2B-TRB-5 SNSA-P2B-TRB-5E
125MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-125MM SNSA-P2B-TRB-125MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING SAF (SAFSA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
TWO-BOLT BASE
Shaft

28.6
1 1⁄8
117.5
4 5⁄8
69.9
2 ¾
57.2
2 ¼
117.6
4 5⁄8
14.2
9/16
5.2
11.4
1  7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄16E
35 MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-35MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-35MME
1 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 ½E
85.9
3 3⁄8
205.2

29
1 9⁄64
121.4
4 25⁄32
80.9
3 3⁄16
57.2
2 ¼
130.3
5 1⁄8
14.2
9/16
5.3
11.7
1 5⁄8 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 5⁄8E
40MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-40MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-40MME
1 11⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 11⁄16E
88.9
3 ½
228.6

28.60
1 1⁄8
127.8
5 1⁄32
87.3
3 7⁄16
63.5
2 ½
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9/16
6.4
14.1
1 7⁄8 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 7⁄8E
45MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-45MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-45MME
1 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-1 15⁄16E
88.9
3 ½
254.0

31.8
1 ¼
137.2
5 27⁄64
87.3
3 7⁄16
69.9
2 ¾
141.2
5 9⁄16
14.2
9/16
7.1
15.7
2    SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2E
50MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-50MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-50MME
2  3⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 3⁄16E 95.3
3 ¾
273.1
10 ¾

34.9
1 3⁄8
169.1
6 21⁄32
103.2
4 1⁄16
82.6
3 ¼
162.7
6 13⁄32
14.2
9/16
10.2
22.4
2 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 ½E
65MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-65MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-65MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING SAF (SAFSA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
TWO-BOLT BASE
Shaft

31.8
1 ¼
181.0
7 1⁄8
119.9
4 23⁄32
88.9
3 ½
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9/16
14.0
30.8
2  ¾ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 ¾E
70MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-70MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-70MME
2 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
114.3
4 ½
341.3

31.8
1 ¼
187.3
7 3⁄8
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9/16
14.4
31.6
3      SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3E
75MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-75MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-75MME
3  3⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 3⁄16E
127.3
5
344.8

38.9
1 17⁄32
208
8 3⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
101.6
4
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9/16
20.2
44.6
3 ¼ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 ¼E
80MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-80MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-80MME
85MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-85MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-85MME
3  7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 7⁄16E
127.3
5
406.4

37.3
1 15⁄32
220.7
8 11⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
114.3
4 ½
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9/16
21.7
47.9
3 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-90MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

50.8
2
237.3
9 11⁄32
154.0
6 1⁄16
125.4
4 15⁄16
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9/16
32.3
71.1
4      SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4E
100MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-100MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-100MME
4  7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 7⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 7⁄16E
171.5
6 ¾
466.7

49.2
1 15⁄16
279.4
11
171.1
6 47⁄64
152.4
6
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9/16
46.2
101.9
4  ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 ½ SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 ½E
110MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-110MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-110MME
115MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-115MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-115MM
4 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-4 15⁄16E
184.2
7 ¼
520.7

1 15⁄16
300.8
11 27⁄32
196.9
7 ¾
152.4
6
323.1
12
23⁄32
14.2
9/16
58.3
128.6
5      SAFSA-P2B-TRB-5 SAFSA-P2B-TRB-5E
125MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-125MM SAFSA-P2B-TRB-125MME
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING SAF (SAFSA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
FOUR-BOLT BASE
Shaft

41.3
1 5⁄8
163.1
6 27⁄64
103.1
4 1⁄16
82.6
 3 ¼
162.8
6 13⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
11.2
24.6
2 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 ½E
65MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-65MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-65MME
2 11⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 11⁄16E
114.3
4 ½
330.2

47.6
1 7⁄8
177.4
6 63⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
88.9
3 ½
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
15.0
33.1
2  ¾ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 ¾E
70MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-70MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-70MME
2 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-2 15⁄16E
114.3
4 ½
320.7

47.8
1 7⁄8
183.6
7 15⁄64
119.9
4 23⁄32
95.3
3 ¾
190.5
7 ½
14.2
9⁄16
16.0
34.6
3      SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3E
75MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-75MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-75MME
3  3⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 3⁄16E
127.0
5
344.8

57.2
2 ¼
204.7
8 1⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
101.6
4
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
22.3
49.1
3 ¼ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 ¼E
80MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-80MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-80MME
3  7⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 7⁄16E
127.0
5
381.0

57.2
2 ¼
217.4
8 9⁄16
140.5
5 17⁄32
114.3
4 ½
236.5
9 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
24.1
53.2
3 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 ½E
90MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-90MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-90MME
3 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-3 15⁄16E
158.8
6 ¼
419.1

61.9
2 7⁄16
237.2
9 11⁄32
154.0
6 1⁄16
125.4
4 15⁄16
256.4
10 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
34.0
74.8
4      SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4E
100MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-100MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-100MME
4  7⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4 7⁄16E
171.5
6 ¾
466.7

69.9
2 ¾
276.2
10 7⁄8
171.1
6 47⁄64
152.4
6
281.8
11 3⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
44.9
99.0
4  ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-4 ½E
115MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-115MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-115MM
FROM SIZES 1 3/16” – 3” FROM SIZES 3” – 5”
SELF-ALIGNING SAF (SAFSA) MOUNTED TAPERED ROLLER BEARING:
FOUR-BOLT BASE
Shaft

76.2
3
297.2
11 45⁄64
196.9
7 ¾
152.4
6
323.1
12 23⁄32
14.2
9⁄16
58.7
129.4
5      SAFSA-P4B-TRB-5 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-5E
125MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-125MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-125MME
135MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-135MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-135MME
228.6
9
539.8
21 ¼

82.6
3 ¼
354.7
13 31⁄32
238.1
9 3⁄8
169.9
6 11⁄16
384.3
15 1⁄8
14.2
9⁄16
144.2
318
5  ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-5 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-5 ½E
140MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-140MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-140MM
150MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-150MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-150MME
228.6
9
628.6
24 ¾

4 5⁄8
88.9
3 ½
405.6
15 31⁄32
290.5
11 7⁄16
95.3
7 ½
465.1
18 5⁄16
14.2
9/16
250.4
5526  ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-6 ½ SAFSA-P4B-TRB-6 ½E
170MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-170MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-170MME
266.7
10 ½
711.2
28

16 23⁄64
290.5
11 7⁄16
200.0
7 7⁄8
465.1
18 5⁄16
14.2
9⁄16
252.2
556
6 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-6 15⁄16 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-6 15⁄16E
69.9
2 ¾
7      SAFSA-P4B-TRB-7 SAFSA-P4B-TRB-7E
180MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-180MM SAFSA-P4B-TRB-180MME
266.7
10 ½
749.3
29 ½

ESASC-B Closed
120.8
4 ¾
135.7
5 11⁄32
75.3
2 31⁄32
71.2
2 13⁄16
60.4
2 3⁄8
89.7
3 17⁄32
ESAST-1 3⁄8 1 3⁄8
ESAST-1 7⁄16 1 7⁄16
ESAST-35MME 35MM
ESASC-C Closed
119.9
4 23⁄32
143.7
5 21⁄32
83.7
3 5⁄16
79.7
3 1⁄8
60.0
2 3⁄8
103.6
4 1⁄16
ESAST-1 ½ 1 ½
ESAST-1 5⁄8 1 5⁄8
ESAST-1 11⁄16 1 11⁄16
ESAST-40MME 40MM
ESASC-D Closed
124.3
4 29⁄32
148.0
5 13⁄16
85.9
3 3⁄8
81.8
3 7⁄32
62.1
2 7⁄16
103.6
4 1⁄16
ESAST-1 ¾ 1 ¾
ESAST-1 7⁄8 1 7⁄8
ESAST-1 15⁄16 1 15⁄16
ESAST-2 2
ESAST-45MME 45MM
ESAST-50MME 50MM
ESASC-E Closed
139.6
5 ½
157.1
6 3⁄16
87.3
3 7⁄16
83.2
3 9⁄32
69.8
2 ¾
116.0
4 9⁄16
ESAST-2 3⁄16 2 3⁄16
ESAST-55MME 55MM
ESASC-F Closed
131.5
5 3⁄16
153.4
6 1⁄32
87.7
-
83.6
3  9⁄32
65.8
2 19⁄32
132.1
5 3⁄16
ESAST-2 ¼ 2 ¼
ESAST-2 7⁄16 2 7⁄16
ESAST-2 ½ 2 ½
ESAST-60MME 60MM
ESAST-65MME 65MM
SELF ALIGNING SECONDARY COVERS
Cover Part Number Shaft Dia. Steel Cover Dimension
A B C D E F
ESASC-G Closed
164.3
6 15⁄32
187.5
7 3⁄8
105.3
4 5⁄32
101.3
4
82.2
3 ¼
139.5
5 ½
ESAST-2 11⁄16 2 11⁄16
ESAST-2 ¾ 2 ¾
ESAST-3 3
ESAST-70MM 70MM
ESAST-75MM 75MM
ESASC-H Closed
186.4
7 11⁄32
199.1
7 13⁄16
105.9
4 5⁄32
101.9
4
93.2
3 21⁄32
171.5
6 ¾
ESAST-3 3⁄16 3 3⁄16
ESAST-3 ¼ 3 ¼
ESAST-3 7⁄16 3 7⁄16
ESAST-3 ½ 3 ½
ESAST-80MME 80MM
ESAST-85MME 85MM
ESAST-90MME 90MM
ESASC-I Closed
205.2
8 3⁄32
218.3
8 19⁄32
115.1
4 17⁄32
111.3
4 3⁄8
102.4
4 1⁄32
186.9
7 3⁄8
ESAST-3 15⁄16 3 15⁄16
ESAST-4 4
ESAST-100MME 100MM
ESASC-J Closed
236.0
9 9⁄32
259.6
10 7⁄32
115.9
4 9⁄16
137.3
5 13⁄32
118.0
4 21⁄32
208.8
8 8⁄32
ESAST-4 7⁄16 4 7⁄16
ESAST-4 ½ 4 ½
ESAST-110MM 110MM
ESAST-115MM 115MM
ESASC-K Closed
253.4
9 31⁄32
266.4
10 ½
139.7
5 ½
135.7
5 11⁄32
126.7
5
239.5
9 7⁄16
ESAST-4 15⁄16 4 15⁄16
ESAST-5 5
ESAST-125MM 125MM
SELF-ALIGNING INTERCHANGE
Pillow Block
Dodge
Part Number*